Product Datasheet
Ultrafiltration
Membranes
Optimize Your Process:
Discs for Sample
Concentration and
Buffer Exchange
Product Information

Water flux [mL/min/cm²] ¹ 0.11 0.08 0.20
Retention rate ² 90% 99% 95%
Ordering Information
Membrane Material
MWCO
Diameter
25 mm 47 mm 63 mm 76 mm
Cellulose triacetate
(CTA)
5 kDa 14529--25------D 14529--47------D - -
10 kDa - 14539--47------D - -
20 kDa 14549--25------D 14549--47------D 14549--63------D -
Hydrosart®
regenerated
cellulose (RC)
2 kDa - - 14419--63------D -
5 kDa ³ 14429--25------D 14429--47------D 14429--63------D 14429--76------D
10 kDa 14439--25------D 14439--47------D 14439--63------D 14439--76------D
30 kDa 14459--25------D 14459--47------D 14459--63------D 14459--76------D
100 kDa - 14468--47------D - -
Polyethersulfone
(PES)
1 kDa - 14609--47------D 14609--63------D 14609--76------D
5 kDa 14629--25------D 14629--47------D 14629--63------D 14629--76------D
10 kDa ⁴ 14639--25------D 14639--47------D 14639--63------D 14639--76------D
30 kDa 14659--25------D 14659--47------D 14659--63------D 14659--76------D
50 kDa - 14650--47------D - 14650--76------D
100 kDa - 14668--47------D 14668--63------D -
300 kDa - 14679--47------D - 14679--76------D
¹ For 10 kDa membranes.
² For cytochrome c (12.4 kDa) on 10 kDa membranes.
³ Also available in 44 mm diameter (order number 14429--44------D).
⁴ Also available in 43 mm and 150 mm diameters (order numbers 14639--43------D and 14639-150------D).
Figure 1: Water Flux (mL/min/cm²) for CTA, Orange,
RC, Blue, and PES, Black.
2.0
1.5